
6th May Monday Early Lunch? Numbers Locations

7th May Tuesday

8th May Wednesday

9th May Thursday

10th May Friday

13th May Monday 12:30 early lunch 36 Food Court

14th May Tuesday 12:00 early lunch 94 Food Court

15th May Wednesday 12:30 early lunch 15 Food Court

16th May Thursday 12:00 early lunch (Y10) 300 Food Court & PAC

17th May Friday 12:30 early lunch 119 Food Court

20th May Monday

21st May Tuesday 12:30 early lunch 15 Food Court

22nd May Wednesday 12:15 early lunch 16 Food Court

23rd May Thursday

24th May Friday
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May Half Term


